LM Sachsen-Anhalt 2004 ZG4 in Querfurt

Platz

23IsarionldooNoareN -

Name
Schmidt, Rainer
Striewski, Uwe
Buhe, Erhard
Hagedorn, Jens
Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried
Ralf, Paul
Mdller, Lutz
Heinke, Volker
Piotrowsky, Lothar
Mewald, Oliver
Paulus, Lutz
Tessmann, Wilhelm
Grittner, Olaf
Lasarzik, Dietmar
Valentin, Ralf
Paul, Siegfried
Zibell, Uwe
Grafenstein, Glnter
Lietz, Olaf

Ring
100
99
99
99
99
96
89
88
85
84
80
79
79
71
67
59
48
44
28



